CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 23/03/2009
ISSUE: No.2009/1
D ATA  S H E E T
P r e l i m i n a r y
ZTH-T Range

fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®
Ordering Information
Thermal Tube Camera
ZTH-T4550P      Thermal Tube 9Hz 50° Lens Fixed Focus
ZTH-T4525P      Thermal Tube 9Hz 25° Lens Fixed Focus
ZTH-T4512P      Thermal Tube 9Hz 12° Lens Fixed Focus
ZTH-T0850P      Thermal Tube 25Hz 50° Lens Fixed Focus
Standard Optical Tube Camera
ZTH-O1036P      Tube camera with Sony module 36X Zoom
ZTH-O4818P      Tube camera with Sony module 18X Zoom
Key Features
CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
ZTH-T Range